011
013
015
017

031
033
035
037
039

051
053
055
057

059
061

063

403
405

101
103
105

201
203
207
211
215

301
303
307
309
311

313
315
317
319
321
323

325

601
603
605
607
609

Glera

Pinot Noir (Sparkling Rosé)

Brachetto (Sweet)
Airén (Non-Alcoholic)

Garganega
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Noir (Rosé)
Pecorino
Chardonnay

Pinot Noir
Sangiovese
Sangiovese
Montepulciano
Barbera

Super Tuscan
Cabernet Sauvignon

Nebbiolo
Sangiovese

Chardonnay
Blend

Z22%

22222

SZZ2Z2Z%2

2020
2019

NV
NV

Pinot Nero (Sparkling Rosé) NV

Pinot Grigio
Arneis
Sauvignon Blanc
Grillo

Turbiana

Nebbiolo

Pinot Noir
Sangiovese
Nerello Mascalese
Montepulciano
Barbera
Susumaniello
Super Tuscan
Corvina

Cabernet Sauvignon
Corvina Blend

Corvina Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon
Cabernet Sauvignon
Nebbiolo
Sangiovese
Sangiovese

Vintages are subject to change.

2024
2021
2020
2023
2022

2023
2022
2021
2022
2023
2021
2023
2020
2020
2018
2020

2019

2018
2021
2019
2016
2009

WINE BY THE GLASS
=Fe o

SPARKLING

Mirabello, Veneto DOC

Olema de Loire

Banfi, Rosa Regale, Piedmont

Spring in a Bottle, Wolffer Estate, Mosel

WHITE & ROSE

Pieropan, Soave Classico DOC, Veneto
Otto’s Constant Dream

Stoller Family Estate, Willamette Valley
Contesa, Abruzzo

Baileyana, Edna Valley

RED

Evolution, Willamette Valley

Castello Banfi, Rosso di Montalcino DOC
Mormoraia, Haurio Chianti dei Colli Senesi
Azienda Agricola Cirelli, d’Abruzzo

Cascina Chicco Granera Alta, d’Alba
Mastrojanni Costa Colonne, Sant’Antimo DOC
Donati Family Vineyard, Paso Robles

CORAVIN
e S

Damilano Barolo Lecinquevigne, Piedmont
San Giorgio Ugolforte, Brunello di Montalcino,
Toscana DOCG

WINE BY THE BOTTLE
R i

SPARKLING

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Champgane
Inspiration 1818 Champagne
Conte Vistarino Brut Rosé

WHITE & ROSE

Elena Walch, Alto Adige
Cascina Chicco Anterisio
Sant'Elena

Grillo Colosi

Zenato Lugana

RED

Marchesi di Gresy Langhe

Goldeneye by Duckhorn Vineyards, Anderson Valley
Castello Monterinaldi Chianti Classico DOCG
Pietradolce Etna Rosso DOC

Cataldi Madonna Malandrino, d’Abruzzo

Bruno Giacosa, Barbera d'Alba

Masseria Liveli, Puglia

Fabrizio Pratesi Carmione

Zenato Valpolicella Superiore Ripassa, Veneto

Slope Immortal Estate, Sonoma Valley

Allegrini, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
DOCG, Vento

Monte Faustino, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico
DOCG, Vento

RESERVE

Chateau Montelena Estate, Napa Valley

Jayson Pahlmeyer, Napa Valley

Giacomo Borgogno Barolo

Valdicava, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany DOCG
Fontodi Flaccianello della Pieve IGT

Glass
Italy $15
France $15
Italy $14
Germany $15
Italy $15
New Zealand $15
Oregon $15
Italy $15
California $15
Oregon $15
Italy $16
Italy $15
Italy $15
Italy $16
Italy $16
California $16
Italy $16 $32
Italy $23  $46

France
France
Italy

Italy
Italy
Italy
Sicily
Italy

Italy
California
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
Italy
California
Italy

Italy

California
California
Italy
Italy
Italy

Bottle

$60
$60
$56
$60

$60
$60
$60
$60
$60

$60
$64
$60
$60
$64
$64
$64

$128
$138

$110
$86
$60

$58
$60
$56
$50
$52

$68
$100
$68
$60
$72
$90
$64
$94
$66
$160
$180

$175

$300
$200
$200
$350
$325



